
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2012; Name= STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY
COMPANY; Date Recorded= 2012/10;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201210100003
88400

10/10/2012
08:01:24

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WALDRIP LISA

201210100003
88860

10/10/2012
11:41:28

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY LAMPSHIRE
CASSIE M

201210100003
88880

10/10/2012
11:52:14

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SCOTT SMITH
SALLY J

201210150003
95430

10/15/2012
01:02:13

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY JACKSON
STEPHANIE

201210170003
97980

10/17/2012
09:04:54

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY CHANDLER
ANEDA H

201210030003
77300

10/03/2012
10:20:20

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SNIDER
CINDY Y

201210260004
12150

10/26/2012
11:42:08

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY DAVIE
RHONDA LYN


