Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2012; Name= STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY; Date Recorded= 2012/10;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201210100003 88400	10/10/2012 08:01:24	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WALDRIP LISA						
201210100003 88860	10/10/2012 11:41:28	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	LAMPSHIRE CASSIE M						
201210100003 88880	10/10/2012 11:52:14	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SCOTT SMITH SALLY J						
201210150003 95430	10/15/2012 01:02:13	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	JACKSON STEPHANIE						
201210170003 97980	10/17/2012 09:04:54	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	CHANDLER ANEDA H						
201210030003 77300	10/03/2012 10:20:20	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SNIDER CINDY Y						
201210260004 12150	10/26/2012 11:42:08	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	DAVIE RHONDA LYN						